Project Name
Product Code
SKU No.
Memo
Data
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PERFORMANCE
CRI
CCT

Ordering Information
Example: ARY100501-IV
A
2. Motion sensor is only for 120-277V. For mounting height 40ft (12m) max. Dimming default setting is dimming to 30% and
none Cut Off. Besides, daylight sensor default setting is 30lux. Other dimming levels and ON/OFF function can be set
by the remote controller RC-100.
1. If choose 347/480V, please do not choose photoelectric control.
ARY 100 - 100 Watts
150 - 150 Watts
200 - 200 Watts
240 - 240 Watts
300 - 300 Watts
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
1 - 120-277V
6 - 347V/480V1
W V
Blank - None
PC - Photoelectric Control
7P - 7 Pin PE Receptacle
MSW - Microwave Motion
   Sensor2
II - Type II
IV - Type IV
III - Type III
V - Type V
ARY-S/RAR-S
Square and Round pole Arm
for 100/150/200/240W Array
Area Light
ARY-SF-S
Slip Fitter for
100/150/200/240W
Array Area Light
ARY-RAR-L
Round pole Arm for
300W Array Area Light
ARY-SAR-L
Square pole Arm for
300W Array Area Light
ARY-SF-L
Slip Fitter for 300W
Array Area Light
ARY-TR-L
Trunnion for 300W
Array Area Light
Blank
Standard
Optional*
 - Black
AL - Aluminum Silver
BZ - Bronze
WH - White
(See Notes)
* Standard Finish is black.  Additional charge will apply for optional finish.
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
PHOTOMETRY
PERFORMANCE DATA
LUMEN OUTPUT
in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08 as well as Lighting Facts listed.
0